
 

MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY, SME AND COOPERATIVES 

(COOPERATIVES DIVISION) 
 

CALENDAR FOR COOPERATIVE MARKET FAIRS 2025 
 

 

QUATRE BORNES MARKET 

(from 09 00 hours to 17 00 hours) 

First Monday of the month  Third Monday of the month 

Month Date Date 

March - Monday 17/03/2025 

April Monday 07/04/2025 Monday 21/04/2025 

May Monday 05/05/2025 

 

Monday 19/05/2025 

June Monday 02/06/2025 Monday 16/06/2025 

July  Monday 07/07/2025 Monday 21/07/2025 

August Monday 04/08/2025 Monday 18/08/2025 

September Monday 01/09/2025 Monday 15/09/2025 

October Monday 06/10/2025 Monday 20/10/2025 

NO FAIR – PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY 

November Monday 03/11/2025 Monday 17/11/2025 


